
DATE DAY TIME III 

13.03.2023 Monday CLASS HOUR  V.E

14.03.2023 Tuesday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM Mathematics

15.03.2023 Wednesday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM II Language

16.03.2023 Thursday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM English Lang

17.03.2023 Friday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM Science

18.03.2023 Saturday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM III Language

20.03.2023 Monday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM Social Studies

21.03.2023 Tuesday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM Computer

22.03.2023 Wednesday

23.03.2023 Thursday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM GK

24.03.2023 Friday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM English Lit

DATE DAY TIME  IV

13.03.2023 Monday CLASS HOUR  V.E

14.03.2023 Tuesday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM English Lit

15.03.2023 Wednesday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM Science

16.03.2023 Thursday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM English Lang

17.03.2023 Friday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM Social Studies

18.03.2023 Saturday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM Computer

20.03.2023 Monday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM III Language

21.03.2023 Tuesday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM Mathematics

22.03.2023 Wednesday

23.03.2023 Thursday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM II Language

24.03.2023 Friday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM GK

DATE DAY TIME V

13.03.2023 Monday CLASS HOUR  V.E

14.03.2023 Tuesday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM III Language

15.03.2023 Wednesday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM English Lit

16.03.2023 Thursday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM Science

17.03.2023 Friday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM II Language

18.03.2023 Saturday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM Social Studies

20.03.2023 Monday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM English Lang

21.03.2023 Tuesday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM Computer

22.03.2023 Wednesday

23.03.2023 Thursday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM Mathematics

24.03.2023 Friday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM GK

HOLIDAY

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2022 - 2023

HOLIDAY

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2022 - 2023

HOLIDAY

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2022 - 2023


